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Richard Greenleaf

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Richard Greenleaf
Postcode EC2Y 9HD

Date of birth April 1981

Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

MEIF 7 FRIEDLAND INVESTMENTS

LIMITED

MEIF 7 FRIEDLAND BIDCO LIMITED

MEIF 7 FRIEDLAND HOLDINGS
LIMITED
MIRA CORE GAS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
TOBEDISSOLVEDJULY22 NO 1
LIMITED

TOBEDISSOLVED JULY 2022 NO 2
LIMITED

KCOM HOLDCO 3 LIMITED
KCOM HOLDCO 1 LIMITED
KCOM HOLDCO 2 LIMITED
KCOM GROUP LIMITED

CADENT GAS LIMITED
QUADGAS PLEDGECO LIMITED
QUADGAS HOLDCO LIMITED
QUADGAS MIDCO LIMITED
QUADGAS INVESTMENTS BIDCO
LIMITED

THAMES WATER COMMERCIAL
VENTURES FINANCE LIMITED
KEMBLE WATER STRUCTURE
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
14250408

14250582

14240834

FC034501

Number
14248511

14248731

12005063
12013574
12013644
02150618
10080864
10614954
10614254
10615396
10487004

08766303

05819276

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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918089298

918089298

Ropemaker Place 28 Ropemaker

Street
London

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
22/07/2022

22/07/2022

18/07/2022

11/10/2018

App. Date
21/07/2022

21/07/2022

20/08/2020
20/08/2020
20/08/2020
18/10/2019
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
14/12/2016

12/06/2015

12/06/2015

Res. Date

Res. Date
21/07/2022

21/07/2022

18/05/2022
18/05/2022
18/05/2022
18/05/2022
23/11/2023
23/11/2023
23/11/2023
23/11/2023
25/09/2017

31/05/2017

31/05/2017

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
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KEMBLE WATER INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

THAMES WATER COMMERCIAL
VENTURES HOLDINGS LIMITED
MEIF Il KEMBLE GP LIMITED
KEMBLE WATER LIBERTY LIMITED
KEMBLE WATER LIMITED

THAMES WATER HOLDINGS LIMITED
KEMBLE WATER EUROBOND PLC
THAMES WATER UTILITIES
HOLDINGS LIMITED

THAMES WATER UTILITIES LIMITED
THAMES WATER LIMITED

KEMBLE WATER HOLDINGS LIMITED
KEMBLE WATER FINANCE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

05859428

08765700

06015049
05819270
05859424
05685587
05957999
06195202

02366661
02366623
05819262
05819317

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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12/06/2015

12/06/2015

12/06/2015
12/06/2015
12/06/2015
12/06/2015
31/07/2013
31/07/2013

31/07/2013
31/07/2013
31/07/2013
31/07/2013

918089298

31/05/2017

31/05/2017

01/08/2017
31/05/2017
31/05/2017
31/05/2017
31/05/2017
31/05/2017

13/03/2015
31/05/2017
31/05/2017
31/05/2017

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director



