Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Richard Greenleaf 918089298

## **Director Information**

Title Mr Honours

Name Richard Greenleaf Number 918089298

Postcode EC2Y 9HD Address Ropemaker Place 28 Ropemaker

**Company Status** 

Active

Street London

Newly 22/07/2022

United Kingdom

App. Date Res. Date

**Position** 

Director

Date of birth April 1981 Nationality British

Number

14250408

Total current 4

directorships

**Company Name** 

## **List of Current Directorships**

MEIF 7 FRIEDLAND INVESTMENTS

LIMITED		Incorporated				
MEIF 7 FRIEDLAND BIDCO LIMITED	14250582	Active - Incorporated	Newly	22/07/2022		Director
MEIF 7 FRIEDLAND HOLDINGS LIMITED	14240834	Active - Incorporated	Newly	18/07/2022		Director
MIRA CORE GAS LIMITED	FC034501	Active - Accounts Fil	ed	11/10/2018		Director
List of Previous Directorships						
Company Name	Number	Company Status		App. Date	Res. Date	Position
TOBEDISSOLVEDJULY22 NO 1	14248511	Company is dissolve	d	21/07/2022	21/07/2022	Director
LIMITED						
TOBEDISSOLVED JULY 2022 NO 2	14248731	Company is dissolve	d	21/07/2022	21/07/2022	Director
LIMITED						
KCOM HOLDCO 3 LIMITED	12005063	Active - Accounts Fil-	ed	20/08/2020	18/05/2022	Director
KCOM HOLDCO 1 LIMITED	12013574	Active - Accounts File	ed	20/08/2020	18/05/2022	Director
KCOM HOLDCO 2 LIMITED	12013644	Active - Accounts Fil-	ed	20/08/2020	18/05/2022	Director
KCOM GROUP LIMITED	02150618	Active - Accounts Fil	ed	18/10/2019	18/05/2022	Director
CADENT GAS LIMITED	10080864	Active - Accounts Fil	ed	28/11/2018	23/11/2023	Director
QUADGAS PLEDGECO LIMITED	10614954	Active - Accounts Fil	ed	28/11/2018	23/11/2023	Director
QUADGAS HOLDCO LIMITED	10614254	Active - Accounts Fil	ed	28/11/2018	23/11/2023	Director
QUADGAS MIDCO LIMITED	10615396	Active - Accounts Fil	ed	28/11/2018	23/11/2023	Director
QUADGAS INVESTMENTS BIDCO	10487004	Active - Accounts Fil	ed	14/12/2016	25/09/2017	Director
LIMITED						
THAMES WATER COMMERCIAL	08766303	Active - Accounts Fil	ed	12/06/2015	31/05/2017	Director
VENTURES FINANCE LIMITED						
KEMBLE WATER STRUCTURE LIMITED	05819276	Company is dissolve	d	12/06/2015	31/05/2017	Director

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Richard Greenleaf 918089298

KEMBLE WATER INVESTMENTS	05859428	Company is dissolved	12/06/2015	31/05/2017	Director
LIMITED					
THAMES WATER COMMERCIAL	08765700	Active - Accounts Filed	12/06/2015	31/05/2017	Director
VENTURES HOLDINGS LIMITED					
MEIF II KEMBLE GP LIMITED	06015049	Company is dissolved	12/06/2015	01/08/2017	Director
KEMBLE WATER LIBERTY LIMITED	05819270	Company is dissolved	12/06/2015	31/05/2017	Director
KEMBLE WATER LIMITED	05859424	Company is dissolved	12/06/2015	31/05/2017	Director
THAMES WATER HOLDINGS LIMITED	05685587	Company is dissolved	12/06/2015	31/05/2017	Director
KEMBLE WATER EUROBOND PLC	05957999	Active - Accounts Filed	31/07/2013	31/05/2017	Director
THAMES WATER UTILITIES	06195202	Active - Accounts Filed	31/07/2013	31/05/2017	Director
HOLDINGS LIMITED					
THAMES WATER UTILITIES LIMITED	02366661	Active - Accounts Filed	31/07/2013	13/03/2015	Director
THAMES WATER LIMITED	02366623	Active - Accounts Filed	31/07/2013	31/05/2017	Director
KEMBLE WATER HOLDINGS LIMITED	05819262	Active - Accounts Filed	31/07/2013	31/05/2017	Director
KEMBLE WATER FINANCE LIMITED	05819317	Active - Accounts Filed	31/07/2013	31/05/2017	Director